Team type:

Place

Wausau City Meet

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Varsity Boys
Team Name Team Result
DC Everest 24
Wausau West 31
79

Wausau East

03/10/2024 8:04:51 PM

Finishers in Team
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Wausau City Meet

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name: DC Everest

Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:27:09.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 361 Evan Fuchs 16:24.5 2
2 3 368 Will VanSlyke 17:10.9 3
3 5 364 Kayden Merritt 17:25.4 5
4 6 365 Kolby Pesanka 17:52.1 6
5 8 367 Ty Stachovak 18:16.1 8
6 11 380 llan Fraaza 18:31.2 1
7 13 362 Marcus Heineck 18:51.1 13
8 14 363 Alex Jelen 18:59.8 >7
Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 31 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:28:35.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 606 Josh Neilitz 16:12.4 1
2 4 600 Eli Akey 17:20.9 4
3 7 607 Will Zastrow 18:15.4 7
4 9 602 Chris Jensen 18:18.1 9
5 10 603 Kolton Kershaw 18:28.8 10
6 16 601 Nate Hahn 19:05.1 15
7 18 604 Chris Medvecz 19:14.0 17
8 20 605 Dakota Myers 19:42.1 >7
Team name: Wausau East
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:36:02.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 578 Noorullah Matie 18:36.9 12
2 15 579 Edmond Woods 19:02.7 14
3 17 575 Oliver Hornby 19:06.7 16
4 19 573 Grayson Best 19:33.1 18
5 21 574 Ezra Besteman 19:42.9 19
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Wausau City Meet

Overall Results :

Varsity Boys

October 3, 2024

Varsity Boys

Male

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 606 Josh Neilitz Wausau West 12 00:16:12.4 1 1 3:14 min/m
2 361 Evan Fuchs DC Everest 12 00:16:24.5 1 2 3:16 min/m
3 368  Will VanSlyke DC Everest 9 00:17:10.9 2 3 3:26 min/m
4 600 Eli Akey Wausau West 10 00:17:20.9 2 4 3:28 min/m
5 364  Kayden Merritt DC Everest 10 00:17:25.4 3 5 3:29 min/m
6 365 Kolby Pesanka DC Everest 12 00:17:52.1 4 6 3:34 min/m
7 607  Will Zastrow Wausau West 11 00:18:15.4 3 7 3:39 min/m
8 367 Ty Stachovak DC Everest 12 00:18:16.1 5 8 3:39 min/m
9 602  Chris Jensen Wausau West 10 00:18:18.1 4 9 3:39 min/m
10 603  Kolton Kershaw Wausau West 12 00:18:28.8 5 10 3:41 min/m
11 380 llan Fraaza DC Everest 11 00:18:31.2 6 11 3:42 min/m
12 578  Noorullah Matie Wausau East 12 00:18:36.9 1 12 3:43 min/m
13 362 Marcus Heineck DC Everest 12 00:18:51.1 7 13 3:46 min/m
14 363  Alex Jelen DC Everest 10 00:18:59.8 8 >7 3:47 min/m
15 579 Edmond Woods Wausau East 11 00:19:02.7 2 14 3:48 min/m
16 601  Nate Hahn Wausau West 11 00:19:05.1 6 15 3:49 min/m
17 575 Oliver Hornby Wausau East 11 00:19:06.7 3 16 3:49 min/m
18 604  Chris Medvecz Wausau West 12 00:19:14.0 7 17 3:50 min/m
19 573  Grayson Best Wausau East 10 00:19:33.1 4 18 3:54 min/m
20 605 Dakota Myers Wausau West 11 00:19:42.1 8 >7 3:56 min/m
21 574  Ezra Besteman Wausau East 11 00:19:42.9 5 19 3:56 min/m
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Team type:

Place

Wausau City Meet

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Varsity Girls
Team Name Team Result
DC Everest 32
Wausau West 39
52

Wausau East

03/10/2024 8:06:18 PM

Finishers in Team
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Wausau City Meet

Overall Results :

Varsity Girls

October 3, 2024

Varsity Girls

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 374 Kathryn Merritt DC Everest 9 00:20:20.0 1 1 6:33 min/m
2 375 Morgan Pagel DC Everest 9 00:20:53.1 2 2 6:44 min/m
3 586  Audrie Schmitt Wausau East 12 00:21:01.5 1 3 6:46 min/m
4 581  Lilly Hoenisch Wausau East 10 00:21:11.9 2 4 6:50 min/m
5 608 Olivia Benes Wausau West 9 00:21:22.0 1 5 6:53 min/m
6 371 Cecelia Hoffman DC Everest 11 00:21:30.6 3 6 6:56 min/m
7 614  Becca Jensen Wausau West 11 00:21:44.3 2 7 7:00 min/m
8 610 Via Colwell Wausau West 10 00:21:49.1 3 8 7:02 min/m
9 609 Claire Chellevold Wausau West 11 00:22:03.6 4 9 7:06 min/m
10 612  Julia Hauan Wausau West 9 00:22:03.9 5 10 7:07 min/m
11 373  Jenna Koch DC Everest 12 00:22:14.6 4 11 7:10 min/m
12 372 Hope Jagodzinski DC Everest 9 00:22:18.9 5 12 7:11 min/m
13 584  Elsa Oestreich Wausau East 9 00:22:43.7 3 13 7:19 min/m
14 613  Kate Hostetler Wausau West 9 00:23:01.1 6 14 7:25 min/m
15 580  Margaret Bennett Wausau East 11 00:23:11.3 4 15 7:28 min/m
16 615  Christiana Nordstrom Wausau West 11 00:23:18.4 7 16 7:31 min/m
17 585  Avary Ramthun Wausau East 11 00:23:23.3 5 17 7:32 min/m
18 370  Juliet Daniels DC Everest 10 00:23:51.1 6 18 7:41 min/m
19 582  Lyvia Loomis Wausau East 10 00:23:52.7 6 19 7:42 min/m
20 369 Mya Carungi DC Everest 9 00:24:05.4 7 20 7:46 min/m
21 583  Anja Oestreich Wausau East 10 00:24:23.1 7 21 7:51 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 1 of 1

10/3/24 8:06:28 PM www.performancetiming.com




Wausau City Meet

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 32 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:47:17.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 374 Kathryn Merritt 20:20.0 1
2 2 375 Morgan Pagel 20:53.1 2
3 6 371 Cecelia Hoffman 21:30.6 6
4 11 373 Jenna Koch 22:14.6 11
5 12 372 Hope Jagodzinski 22:18.9 12
6 18 370 Juliet Daniels 23:51.1 18
7 20 369 Mya Carungi 24:05.4 20
Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 39 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:49:03.1
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 608 Olivia Benes 21:22.0 5
2 7 614 Becca Jensen 21:44.3 7
3 8 610 Via Colwell 21:49.1 8
4 9 609 Claire Chellevold 22:03.6 9
5 10 612 Julia Hauan 22:03.9 10
6 14 613 Kate Hostetler 23:01.1 14
7 16 615 Christiana Nordstrom 23:18.4 16
Team name: Wausau East
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:51:32.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 586 Audrie Schmitt 21:01.5 3
2 4 581 Lilly Hoenisch 21:11.9 4
3 13 584 Elsa Oestreich 22:43.7 13
4 15 580 Margaret Bennett 23:11.3 15
5 17 585 Avary Ramthun 23:23.3 17
6 19 582 Lyvia Loomis 23:52.7 19
7 21 583 Anja Oestreich 24:23.1 21

October 3, 2024 Page 1 of 1



Place

Wausau City Meet

JV Boys
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys
Team Name Team Result

DC Everest 26

Wausau West 31

69

Wausau East

03/10/2024 8:07:26 PM

Finishers in Team

21
20
10
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Wausau City Meet

Overall Results :

JV Boys

October 3, 2024

JV Boys

Male

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 626  Gabe Larkin Wausau West 12 00:18:11.7 1 1 5:52 min/m
2 402  Ryan Weller DC Everest 10 00:18:58.2 1 2 6:07 min/m
3 617  Elijah Anderson Wausau West 9 00:19:11.4 2 3 6:11 min/m
4 386  Troy Joanis DC Everest 11 00:19:18.1 2 4 6:13 min/m
5 400 Ethan Van Vuren DC Everest 10 00:19:20.9 3 5 6:14 min/m
6 624  River Koy Wausau West 12 00:19:22.1 3 6 6:14 min/m
7 398  Cayden Thompson DC Everest 10 00:19:33.1 4 7 6:18 min/m
8 384 Julien Harrington DC Everest 11 00:19:34.7 5 8 6:18 min/m
9 630 Charles Scharer Wausau West 9 00:19:36.2 4 9 6:19 min/m
10 598  Kashif Zakir Wausau East 11 00:19:49.0 1 10 6:23 min/m
11 596 Reed Nielsen Wausau East 9 00:19:50.6 2 11 6:24 min/m
12 618  Conner Anklam Wausau West 10 00:19:52.6 5 12 6:24 min/m
13 590  Zach Czajka Wausau East 9 00:19:54.1 3 13 6:25 min/m
14 396  Christian Simonsen DC Everest 12 00:20:05.1 6 14 6:28 min/m
15 629  Grant Russell Wausau West 12 00:20:11.9 6 15 6:30 min/m
16 381  Blake Gremminger DC Everest 12 00:20:17.5 7 16 6:32 min/m
17 595  Nolan Medin Wausau East 9 00:20:31.1 4 17 6:37 min/m
18 589  Hudson Brown Wausau East 9 00:20:37.8 5 18 6:39 min/m
19 385 Brayden Harris DC Everest 11 00:20:40.6 8 >7 6:40 min/m
20 628 James Peck Wausau West 9 00:20:43.4 7 19 6:41 min/m
21 394  Gabe Rodriguez-Rivera DC Everest 11 00:20:47.5 9 >7 6:42 min/m
22 635  Oliver Willson Wausau West 12 00:20:50.1 8 >7 6:43 min/m
23 619  Miles Carlson Wausau West 9 00:20:54.2 9 >7 6:44 min/m
24 395  Isaac Sillars DC Everest 10 00:20:59.1 10 >7 6:46 min/m
25 379  Jordan Dixon DC Everest 10 00:21:06.2 11 >7 6:48 min/m
26 593  Ali Kazimi Wausau East 11 00:21:10.3 6 20 6:49 min/m
27 623  Ivan Groeschl Wausau West 10 00:21:20.6 10 >7 6:53 min/m
28 616  Braxton Anderson Wausau West 10 00:21:20.8 11 >7 6:53 min/m
29 592 Duncan Frustaglio Wausau East 9 00:21:30.9 7 21 6:56 min/m
30 632  Harrison Stanton Wausau West 12 00:21:41.1 12 >7 6:59 min/m
31 627  Brayden Melander Wausau West 9 00:21:45.9 13 >7 7:01 min/m
32 620  Peyton Fuller Wausau West 11 00:22:00.9 14 >7 7:06 min/m
33 597 Zach Walters Wausau East 9 00:22:07.4 8 >7 7:08 min/m
34 594 Jackson Kostyn Wausau East 10 00:22:07.6 9 >7 7:08 min/m
35 631 Wyatt Spromberg Wausau West 11 00:22:08.0 15 >7 7:08 min/m
36 383 Andrew Hanson DC Everest 11 00:22:12.3 12 >7 7:09 min/m
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Wausau City Meet

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

October 3, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 391 Emmett Pond DC Everest 10 00:22:15.8 13 >7 7:10 min/m
38 377 David Berghahn DC Everest 10 00:22:18.6 14 >7 7:11 min/m
39 389  Gavin Madsen DC Everest 12 00:22:25.3 15 >7 7:13 min/m
40 625 Dezmond Krueger Wausau West 9 00:22:27.5 16 >7 7:14 min/m
41 621 Logan Grant Wausau West 9 00:22:33.4 17 >7 7:16 min/m
42 633  Louis Stanton Wausau West 9 00:23:48.0 18 >7 7:40 min/m
43 393  Will Reimer DC Everest 10 00:23:56.8 16 >7 7:43 min/m
44 388  Kaeden Maahs DC Everest 10 00:23:59.1 17 >7 7:44 min/m
45 401 Kensin Vue DC Everest 10 00:24:02.1 18 >7 7:45 min/m
46 392 Henry Powers DC Everest 9 00:24:03.4 19 >7 7:45 min/m
47 591  Dillinger Frustaglio Wausau East 11 00:24:35.1 10 >7 7:55 min/m
48 387  lan Klemen DC Everest 10 00:26:00.3 20 >7 8:23 min/m
49 397  Jackson Stankowski DC Everest 10 00:26:57.5 21 >7 8:41 min/m
50 634  Connor Towle Wausau West 12 00:28:04.2 19 >7 9:03 min/m
51 622  Jack Grefe Wausau West 9 00:29:01.6 20 >7 9:21 min/m
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Wausau City Meet
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

October 3, 2024

Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 26

Team Pos: 1

Team Time 01:36:45.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 402 Ryan Weller 18:58.2 2
2 4 386 Troy Joanis 19:18.1 4
3 5 400 Ethan Van Vuren 19:20.9 5
4 7 398 Cayden Thompson 19:33.1 7
5 8 384 Julien Harrington 19:34.7 8
6 14 396 Christian Simonsen 20:05.1 14
7 16 381 Blake Gremminger 20:17.5 16
8 19 385 Brayden Harris 20:40.6 >7
9 21 394 Gabe Rodriguez-Rivera 20:47.5 >7
10 24 395 Isaac Sillars 20:59.1 >7
11 25 379 Jordan Dixon 21:06.2 >7
12 36 383 Andrew Hanson 22:12.3 >7
13 37 391 Emmett Pond 22:15.8 >7
14 38 377 David Berghahn 22:18.6 >7
15 39 389 Gavin Madsen 22:25.3 >7
16 43 393 Will Reimer 23:56.8 >7
17 44 388 Kaeden Maahs 23:59.1 >7
18 45 401 Kensin Vue 24:02.1 >7
19 46 392 Henry Powers 24:03.4 >7
20 48 387 lan Klemen 26:00.3 >7
21 49 397 Jackson Stankowski 26:57.5 >7

Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 31

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No

Team Pos: 2
Name

Team Time 01:36:14.2

Finish Time Team Points

October 3, 2024
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Team result: 31

Team name: Wausau West

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:36:14.2

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 626 Gabe Larkin 18:11.7 1
2 3 617 Elijah Anderson 19:11.4 3
3 6 624 River Koy 19:221 6
4 9 630 Charles Scharer 19:36.2 9
5 12 618 Conner Anklam 19:52.6 12
6 15 629 Grant Russell 20:11.9 15
7 20 628 James Peck 20:43.4 19
8 22 635 Oliver Willson 20:50.1 >7
9 23 619 Miles Carlson 20:54.2 >7
10 27 623 Ivan Groeschl 21:20.6 >7
11 28 616 Braxton Anderson 21:20.8 >7
12 30 632 Harrison Stanton 21:411 >7
13 31 627 Brayden Melander 21:45.9 >7
14 32 620 Peyton Fuller 22:00.9 >7
15 35 631 Wyatt Spromberg 22:08.0 >7
16 40 625 Dezmond Krueger 22:27.5 >7
17 41 621 Logan Grant 22:33.4 >7
18 42 633 Louis Stanton 23:48.0 >7
19 50 634 Connor Towle 28:04.2 >7
20 51 622 Jack Grefe 29:01.6 >7

Team name: Wausau East

Team result: 69 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:40:42.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 598 Kashif Zakir 19:49.0 10
2 11 596 Reed Nielsen 19:50.6 11
3 13 590 Zach Czajka 19:54 1 13
4 17 595 Nolan Medin 20:31.1 17
5 18 589 Hudson Brown 20:37.8 18
6 26 593 Ali Kazimi 21:10.3 20
7 29 592 Duncan Frustaglio 21:30.9 21
8 33 597 Zach Walters 22:07.4 >7
9 34 594 Jackson Kostyn 22:07.6 >7
10 47 591 Dillinger Frustaglio 24:35.1 >7

October 3, 2024
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Wausau City Meet

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Wausau West 18 11
2 DC Everest 45 8

03/10/2024 8:08:31 PM Page 1 of 1



Wausau City Meet

JV Girls
Overall Results : JV Girls Female
October 3, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 644  Ellee Schneeberger Wausau West 10 00:23:36.3 1 1 7:36 min/m
2 639  Addyson Koch Wausau West 10 00:23:36.5 2 2 7:36 min/m
3 409 Krista Via DC Everest 12 00:24:07.4 1 3 7:46 min/m
4 638  Ashlynn Haderlein Wausau West 9 00:24:22.6 3 4 7:51 min/m
5 645 Ruby Scholke Wausau West 9 00:24:32.6 4 5 7:55 min/m
6 647  Frankie Stefl Wausau West 10 00:24:33.7 5 6 7:55 min/m
7 636 Natalie Groeschl Wausau West 9 00:24:35.7 6 7 7:56 min/m
8 643  Brooke Russell Wausau West 10 00:24:41.1 7 8 7:57 min/m
9 407  Mikayla Loveless DC Everest 10 00:25:09.1 2 9 8:06 min/m
10 646  Isla Siewart Wausau West 10 00:25:11.9 8 >7 8:07 min/m
11 405  Ava Graff DC Everest 12 00:25:12.7 3 10 8:07 min/m
12 408  Danika Spets DC Everest 10 00:25:52.2 4 11 8:20 min/m
13 411 Duaja Yang DC Everest 12 00:25:53.6 5 12 8:21 min/m
14 406  Tori Halama DC Everest 12 00:25:58.5 6 13 8:22 min/m
15 404  Eva Rose French DC Everest 9 00:26:13.3 7 14 8:27 min/m
16 640 Emmalee Koy Wausau West 9 00:29:12.9 9 >7 9:25 min/m
17 642  Ashley Poole Wausau West 9 00:29:14.6 10 >7 9:26 min/m
18 641  Kenna McFadden Wausau West 12 00:29:16.2 11 >7 9:26 min/m
19 412 Amelia Zimmerman DC Everest 11 00:31:29.9 8 >7 10:09 min/m
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Wausau City Meet

JV Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name: Wausau West

Team result: 18 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 02:00:41.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 644 Ellee Schneeberger 23:36.3 1
2 2 639 Addyson Koch 23:36.5 2
3 4 638 Ashlynn Haderlein 24:22.6 4
4 5 645 Ruby Scholke 24:32.6 5
5 6 647 Frankie Stefl 24:33.7 6
6 7 636 Natalie Groeschl 24:35.7 7
7 8 643 Brooke Russell 24:41.1 8
8 10 646 Isla Siewart 25:11.9 >7
9 16 640 Emmalee Koy 29:12.9 >7
10 17 642 Ashley Poole 29:14.6 >7
11 18 641 Kenna McFadden 29:16.2 >7

Team name: DC Everest

Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 02:06:15.2

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 409 Krista Via 24:07.4 3
2 9 407 Mikayla Loveless 25:09.1 9
3 11 405 Ava Graff 25:12.7 10
4 12 408 Danika Spets 25:52.2 11
5 13 411 Duaja Yang 25:53.6 12
6 14 406 Tori Halama 25:58.5 13
7 15 404 Eva Rose French 26:13.3 14
8 19 412 Amelia Zimmerman 31:29.9 >7

October 3, 2024
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Team type:

Place

Wausau City Meet

Middle School Boys
Team Results

MS Boys
Team Name Team Result
DC Everest 24
John Muir 49
60

Horace Mann (Wausau)

03/10/2024 8:09:32 PM

Finishers in Team
25
34
12
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Wausau City Meet

Middle School Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 3, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 522 Ryan Reif John Muir 6 00:11:35.6 1 1 5:47 min/m
2 430  Nicholas Sukup DC Everest 8 00:11:37.6 1 2 5:48 min/m
3 420  Jackson Heil DC Everest 8 00:11:44.9 2 3 5:52 min/m
4 424 Jaeden Melk DC Everest 8 00:11:48.3 3 4 5:54 min/m
5 477  Jack Trombley Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:11:49.8 1 5 5:54 min/m
6 504  Matthew Chellevold John Muir 7 00:12:30.3 2 6 6:15 min/m
7 432 Owen Van Vuren DC Everest 8 00:12:34.8 4 7 6:17 min/m
8 435 CJ Wressell DC Everest 8 00:12:38.4 5 8 6:19 min/m
9 472 Connor Kraft Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:12:41.6 2 9 6:20 min/m
10 436 Cole Zemke DC Everest 6 00:12:49.8 6 10 6:24 min/m
11 526  Everett Severson John Muir 7 00:12:55.1 3 11 6:27 min/m
12 437 Alex Ziegler DC Everest 8 00:12:57.7 7 12 6:28 min/m
13 471 Creighton Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:13:00.1 3 13 6:30 min/m
14 474 Nolan Leonhard Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:13:04.4 4 14 6:32 min/m
15 520  Gavin Powell John Muir 7 00:13:04.6 4 15 6:32 min/m
16 525 Jase Schumann John Muir 6 00:13:06.4 5 16 6:33 min/m
17 510  Dominic Gumtz John Muir 6 00:13:10.7 6 17 6:35 min/m
18 434  Reid Williams DC Everest 8 00:13:20.2 8 >7 6:40 min/m
19 416  Emmett French DC Everest 7 00:13:25.9 9 >7 6:42 min/m
20 433 August Wendorski DC Everest 8 00:13:27.0 10 >7 6:43 min/m
21 518  Max Murphy John Muir 7 00:13:31.4 7 18 6:45 min/m
22 418  Maddox Goetsch DC Everest 6 00:13:32.6 11 >7 6:46 min/m
23 413  Brady Baumann DC Everest 6 00:13:37.3 12 >7 6:48 min/m
24 421 Kellen Ikert DC Everest 8 00:13:42.6 13 >7 6:51 min/m
25 502 Jack Bushong John Muir 6 00:13:44.1 8 >7 6:52 min/m
26 503  Greyson Calonder John Muir 7 00:13:46.9 9 >7 6:53 min/m
27 509  Labron Griffin John Muir 8 00:13:53.9 10 >7 6:56 min/m
28 511  Lincoln Gusman John Muir 6 00:14:04.9 11 >7 7:02 min/m
29 524  Ethan Scharer John Muir 7 00:14:06.1 12 >7 7:03 min/m
30 480  Erik Welander Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:14:13.2 5 19 7:06 min/m
31 512 Brayden Hollander John Muir 7 00:14:16.3 13 >7 7:08 min/m
32 425 Camden Nelessen DC Everest 7 00:14:36.9 14 >7 7:18 min/m
33 515  Declan Kelly John Muir 6 00:14:37.8 14 >7 7:18 min/m
34 422 Ryan Juarez DC Everest 6 00:14:38.6 15 >7 7:19 min/m
35 498  William Anderson John Muir 8 00:14:42.9 15 >7 7:21 min/m
36 505 Henry Clark John Muir 6 00:14:53.0 16 >7 7:26 min/m
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Wausau City Meet

Middle School Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 3, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 516 Emmett Koser John Muir 6 00:14:56.6 17 >7 7:28 min/m
38 427  Braylon Pochinski DC Everest 8 00:15:04.8 16 >7 7:32 min/m
39 414 Julius Bell DC Everest 8 00:15:11.1 17 >7 7:35 min/m
40 476  Alex Nowak Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:15:13.5 6 20 7:36 min/m
41 529  Luke Weddle John Muir 6 00:15:17.0 18 >7 7:38 min/m
42 527  Cameron Van Asten John Muir 8 00:15:19.6 19 >7 7:39 min/m
43 423 EliKing DC Everest 6 00:15:24.9 18 >7 7:42 min/m
44 528  Simon VanderKoy John Muir 6 00:15:25.1 20 >7 7:42 min/m
45 478  Jonathan Trombley Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:15:30.6 7 21 7:45 min/m
46 428  Matthew Rodziewicz DC Everest 6 00:15:32.8 19 >7 7:46 min/m
47 500  Brock Bronsteatter John Muir 6 00:15:35.1 21 >7 7:47 min/m
48 417  Kai Geisendorfer DC Everest 8 00:15:44.4 20 >7 7:52 min/m
49 501 Julian Brown John Muir 6 00:15:49.9 22 >7 7:54 min/m
50 431 Abel Thompson DC Everest 8 00:15:53.3 21 >7 7:56 min/m
51 497  Cyrus Adams John Muir 8 00:15:59.8 23 >7 7:59 min/m
52 499  Ryan Blaubach John Muir 6 00:16:01.0 24 >7 8:00 min/m
53 531 Hunter Zastrow John Muir 6 00:16:16.6 25 >7 8:08 min/m
54 517  Tenzo Lor John Muir 7 00:16:19.3 26 >7 8:09 min/m
55 514 Alexander Holzen John Muir 7 00:16:19.9 27 >7 8:09 min/m
56 470  Paul Chan Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:16:26.6 8 >7 8:13 min/m
57 530 Jack Young John Muir 7 00:16:30.3 28 >7 8:15 min/m
58 426  Parker Plante DC Everest 7 00:16:38.2 22 >7 8:19 min/m
59 521  Nolan Raduechel John Muir 6 00:16:38.4 29 >7 8:19 min/m
60 438  Henry Zimmermann DC Everest 6 00:16:40.4 23 >7 8:20 min/m
61 479  Jacob Wanish Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:16:51.4 9 >7 8:25 min/m
62 513  Owen Holmgreen John Muir 6 00:17:22.0 30 >7 8:41 min/m
63 508  Michael Graveen John Muir 8 00:17:37.2 31 >7 8:48 min/m
64 481  Coal Wilson Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:17:51.0 10 >7 8:55 min/m
65 473 lanLee Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:18:01.6 11 >7 9:00 min/m
66 482 Jude Wright Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:18:31.6 12 >7 9:15 min/m
67 523 Victor Sampaio John Muir 8 00:19:10.7 32 >7 9:35 min/m
68 415  Cole Chase DC Everest 6 00:19:41.5 24 >7 9:50 min/m
69 429 Owen Seeley DC Everest 6 00:19:42.8 25 >7 9:51 min/m
70 519  Timothy Neilitz John Muir 7 00:19:50.3 33 >7 9:55 min/m
71 506  Joe Crandall John Muir 7 00:19:51.6 34 >7 9:55 min/m
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Wausau City Meet

Middle School Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:00:24.2

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 430 Nicholas Sukup 11:37.6 2
2 3 420 Jackson Heil 11:44.9 3
3 4 424 Jaeden Melk 11:48.3 4
4 7 432 Owen Van Vuren 12:34.8 7
5 8 435 CJ Wressell 12:38.4 8
6 10 436 Cole Zemke 12:49.8 10
7 12 437 Alex Ziegler 12:57.7 12
8 18 434 Reid Williams 13:20.2 >7
9 19 416 Emmett French 13:25.9 >7
10 20 433 August Wendorski 13:27.0 >7
11 22 418 Maddox Goetsch 13:32.6 >7
12 23 413 Brady Baumann 13:37.3 >7
13 24 421 Kellen Ikert 13:42.6 >7
14 32 425 Camden Nelessen 14:36.9 >7
15 34 422 Ryan Juarez 14:38.6 >7
16 38 427 Braylon Pochinski 15:04.8 >7
17 39 414 Julius Bell 15:11.1 >7
18 43 423 Eli King 15:24.9 >7
19 46 428 Matthew Rodziewicz 15:32.8 >7
20 48 417 Kai Geisendorfer 15:44.4 >7
21 50 431 Abel Thompson 15:53.3 >7
22 58 426 Parker Plante 16:38.2 >7
23 60 438 Henry Zimmermann 16:40.4 >7
24 68 415 Cole Chase 19:41.5 >7
25 69 429 Owen Seeley 19:42.8 >7

Team name: John Muir

Team result: 49 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:03:12.1
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 3, 2024
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 49

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:03:12.1

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 522 Ryan Reif 11:35.6 1
2 6 504 Matthew Chellevold 12:30.3 6
3 11 526 Everett Severson 12:55.1 1
4 15 520 Gavin Powell 13:04.6 15
5 16 525 Jase Schumann 13:06.4 16
6 17 510 Dominic Gumtz 13:10.7 17
7 21 518 Max Murphy 13:31.4 18
8 25 502 Jack Bushong 13:44 1 >7
9 26 503 Greyson Calonder 13:46.9 >7
10 27 509 Labron Griffin 13:53.9 >7
11 28 511 Lincoln Gusman 14:04.9 >7
12 29 524 Ethan Scharer 14:06.1 >7
13 31 512 Brayden Hollander 14:16.3 >7
14 33 515 Declan Kelly 14:37.8 >7
15 35 498 William Anderson 14:42.9 >7
16 36 505 Henry Clark 14:53.0 >7
17 37 516 Emmett Koser 14:56.6 >7
18 41 529 Luke Weddle 15:17.0 >7
19 42 527 Cameron Van Asten 15:19.6 >7
20 44 528 Simon VanderKoy 15:25.1 >7
21 47 500 Brock Bronsteatter 15:35.1 >7
22 49 501 Julian Brown 15:49.9 >7
23 51 497 Cyrus Adams 15:59.8 >7
24 52 499 Ryan Blaubach 16:01.0 >7
25 53 531 Hunter Zastrow 16:16.6 >7
26 54 517 Tenzo Lor 16:19.3 >7
27 55 514 Alexander Holzen 16:19.9 >7
28 57 530 Jack Young 16:30.3 >7
29 59 521 Nolan Raduechel 16:38.4 >7
30 62 513 Owen Holmgreen 17:22.0 >7
31 63 508 Michael Graveen 17:37.2 >7
32 67 523 Victor Sampaio 19:10.7 >7
33 70 519 Timothy Neilitz 19:50.3 >7
34 71 506 Joe Crandall 19:51.6 >7

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team result: 60

Team Pos Overall Pos

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:04:49.3

Finish Time

Team Points

October 3, 2024
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October 3, 2024

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:04:49.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 477 Jack Trombley 11:49.8 5
2 9 472 Connor Kraft 12:41.6 9
3 13 471 Creighton Kettleson 13:00.1 13
4 14 474 Nolan Leonhard 13:04.4 14
5 30 480 Erik Welander 14:13.2 19
6 40 476 Alex Nowak 15:13.5 20
7 45 478 Jonathan Trombley 15:30.6 21
8 56 470 Paul Chan 16:26.6 >7
9 61 479 Jacob Wanish 16:51.4 >7
10 64 481 Coal Wilson 17:51.0 >7
11 65 473 lan Lee 18:01.6 >7
12 66 482 Jude Wright 18:31.6 >7
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Team type:

Place

Wausau City Meet

Middle School Girls
Team Results

MS Girls
Team Name Team Result
Horace Mann (Wausau) 34
John Muir 36
DC Everest 52

03/10/2024 8:10:27 PM

Finishers in Team
14
37
30

Page 1 of 1



Wausau City Meet

Middle School Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 3, 2024

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 488  Margaret Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:13:09.6 1 1 6:34 min/m
2 496  Elise Wetzsteon Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:13:12.6 2 2 6:36 min/m
3 468  Allie VanSlyke DC Everest 6 00:13:18.5 1 3 6:39 min/m
4 559  Everly Schneeberger John Muir 7 00:13:30.9 1 4 6:45 min/m
5 565  Ellery Weddle John Muir 8 00:13:39.2 2 5 6:49 min/m
6 554 Lucy McCorison John Muir 6 00:13:39.4 3 6 6:49 min/m
7 495  Cecelia Waltz Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:13:48.6 3 7 6:54 min/m
8 492 Annie Peterson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:13:50.9 4 8 6:55 min/m
9 549  Matilda Koser John Muir 8 00:14:09.3 4 9 7:04 min/m
10 448  Mikaela Hawley DC Everest 8 00:14:11.1 2 10 7:05 min/m
11 453  Ely Kraege DC Everest 8 00:14:12.3 3 11 7:06 min/m
12 538  Anna Colwell John Muir 8 00:14:16.0 5 12 7:08 min/m
13 463  Mady Rusinek DC Everest 7 00:14:23.9 4 13 7:11 min/m
14 551  Briah Landwehr John Muir 7 00:14:32.8 6 14 7:16 min/m
15 462 Ann Rodziewicz DC Everest 8 00:14:34.9 5 15 7:17 min/m
16 487  Madeline Huntington Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:14:43.6 5 16 7:21 min/m
17 489  Addelyn Leininger Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:46.0 6 17 7:23 min/m
18 540 Tessa Dzurick John Muir 6 00:14:49.5 7 18 7:24 min/m
19 444  Allison De La Cruz DC Everest 8 00:14:50.7 6 19 7:25 min/m
20 557  Shea Reif John Muir 8 00:14:51.5 8 >7 7:25 min/m
21 459  Kourtney Pagel DC Everest 6 00:14:52.1 7 20 7:26 min/m
22 566  Piper Weddle John Muir 8 00:14:52.6 9 >7 7:26 min/m
23 567  Aubriella Weller John Muir 6 00:14:53.7 10 >7 7:26 min/m
24 458  Brianna Pagel DC Everest 8 00:14:54.1 8 >7 7:27 min/m
25 543  Aurora Hayek John Muir 8 00:15:04.5 1 >7 7:32 min/m
26 451  Lyla Kaetterhenry DC Everest 8 00:15:05.1 9 >7 7:32 min/m
27 449  Kenadie Jacobson DC Everest 6 00:15:07.2 10 >7 7:33 min/m
28 491  Elizabeth Neilitz Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:15:10.0 7 21 7:35 min/m
29 465 Madison Stueland DC Everest 7 00:15:17.5 11 >7 7:38 min/m
30 485 Lydia Graham Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:15:18.1 8 >7 7:39 min/m
31 533  Brynn Anklam John Muir 6 00:15:23.2 12 >7 7:41 min/m
32 546  Emily Hostetler John Muir 6 00:15:23.4 13 >7 7:41 min/m
33 550  Kensi Kruzan John Muir 6 00:15:48.6 14 >7 7:54 min/m
34 570  Sunshine Yang John Muir 6 00:15:48.9 15 >7 7:54 min/m
35 490  Brynn Markey Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:15:49.1 9 >7 7:54 min/m
36 440  Keira Carungi DC Everest 6 00:15:52.1 12 >7 7:56 min/m
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Name

Wausau City Meet

Middle School Girls
Overall Results :
October 3, 2024

Grade

MS Girls

Time

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 539
38 461
39 558
40 450
41 548
42 445
43 535
44 560
45 446
46 443
47 439
48 563
49 532
50 564
51 442
52 469
53 483
54 545
55 562
56 569
57 484
58 542
59 541
60 441
61 553
62 466
63 456
64 454
65 493
66 494
67 556
68 447
69 457
70 460
71 467
72 561

Mara Dalton

Avery Rebhahn
Evelyn Sax
Aubrey Jones
Livvy Koch

Lila Ellis

Eleanor Benes
Maisie Siewert
Ashley Gienau
Eve Davies

Briley Braunger
Emma Strasser
Ana Alonso
Chelsea Wachholz
Hannah Cunningham
Norah Wolken
Quinn Burton
Piper Hill

Sierra Spromberg
Aleah Yang

Emma DeMeyer
Vanessa Haderlein
Mara Eggebrecht
Khali Cruey
Madalyn Martel
Leah Sturm
Megan Mandefro
Violet LaFave
Elisa Rodriguez Rodriguez
Harper Thomas
Eleanor Raduechel
Alivia Gwidt

Lina Merritt
Hannah Petroske
Mikayla Teeters

Calea Simonson-Wold

10/3/24 8:10:42 PM

John Muir

DC Everest

John Muir

DC Everest

John Muir

DC Everest

John Muir

John Muir

DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest

John Muir

John Muir

John Muir

DC Everest

DC Everest

Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

John Muir

John Muir

Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

John Muir

DC Everest

John Muir

DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Horace Mann (Wausau)
John Muir

DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest

DC Everest

John Muir

00:15:58.1
00:15:59.3
00:16:00.1
00:16:06.0
00:16:08.8
00:16:13.9
00:16:23.9
00:16:29.1
00:16:29.4
00:16:31.0
00:16:43.4
00:16:45.8
00:16:48.9
00:16:52.1
00:16:53.7
00:17:00.4
00:17:05.7
00:17:20.1
00:17:23.6
00:17:25.4
00:17:31.1
00:17:35.3
00:17:38.0
00:17:43.5
00:17:46.7
00:18:10.6
00:18:12.7
00:18:19.6
00:18:23.9
00:18:31.1
00:19:19.3
00:19:34.1
00:19:35.7
00:19:35.7
00:19:41.8
00:20:20.6

7
6
8
6
7
7
7
7
6
7
8
7
7
7
8
6
6
8
7
6
8
6
6
7
6
8
7
6
6
8
6
6
6
7
6
6

Performance Timing, LLC
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16
13
17
14
18
15
19
20
16
17
18
21
22
23
19
20
10
24
25
26
1"
27
28
21
29
22
23
24
12
13
30
25
26
27
28
31

>7

7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:14 min/m
8:15 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:22 min/m
8:24 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:26 min/m
8:30 min/m
8:32 min/m
8:40 min/m
8:41 min/m
8:42 min/m
8:45 min/m
8:47 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:51 min/m
8:53 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:06 min/m
9:09 min/m
9:11 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:39 min/m
9:47 min/m
9:47 min/m
9:47 min/m
9:50 min/m
10:10 min/m
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Wausau City Meet

Middle School Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
October 3, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 536  Sophia Burger John Muir 7 00:20:33.4 32 >7 10:16 min/m
74 568 Chloe Wittkowske John Muir 7 00:20:53.4 33 >7 10:26 min/m
75 537  Alexis Byers John Muir 8 00:20:54.6 34 >7 10:27 min/m
76 552  Rosalie Leffel John Muir 7 00:21:04.1 35 >7 10:32 min/m
7 534 Violet Bauer John Muir 6 00:21:21.2 36 >7 10:40 min/m
78 555  Annie Pease John Muir 7 00:22:20.4 37 >7 11:10 min/m
79 455 Ella Loomans DC Everest 7 00:22:47.6 29 >7 11:23 min/m
80 452 Maci Kelch DC Everest 6 00:24:31.1 30 >7 12:15 min/m
81 486  Grace Grund Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:24:53.8 14 >7 12:26 min/m
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Wausau City Meet

Middle School Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2024

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team result: 34 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:08:45.5
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 488 Margaret Kettleson 13:09.6 1
2 2 496 Elise Wetzsteon 13:12.6 2
3 7 495 Cecelia Waltz 13:48.6 7
4 8 492 Annie Peterson 13:50.9 8
5 16 487 Madeline Huntington 14:43.6 16
6 17 489 Addelyn Leininger 14:46.0 17
7 28 491 Elizabeth Neilitz 15:10.0 21
8 30 485 Lydia Graham 15:18.1 >7
9 35 490 Brynn Markey 15:49.1 >7
10 53 483 Quinn Burton 17:05.7 >7
11 57 484 Emma DeMeyer 17:31.1 >7
12 65 493 Elisa Rodriguez Rodriguez 18:23.9 >7
13 66 494 Harper Thomas 18:31.1 >7
14 81 486 Grace Grund 24:53.8 >7
Team name: John Muir
Team result: 36 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:09:15.0
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 3, 2024
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 36

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:09:15.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 559 Everly Schneeberger 13:30.9 4
2 5 565 Ellery Weddle 13:39.2 5
3 6 554 Lucy McCorison 13:39.4 6
4 9 549 Matilda Koser 14:09.3 9
5 12 538 Anna Colwell 14:16.0 12
6 14 551 Briah Landwehr 14:32.8 14
7 18 540 Tessa Dzurick 14:49.5 18
8 20 557 Shea Reif 14:51.5 >7
9 22 566 Piper Weddle 14:52.6 >7
10 23 567 Aubriella Weller 14:53.7 >7
11 25 543 Aurora Hayek 15:04.5 >7
12 31 533 Brynn Anklam 15:23.2 >7
13 32 546 Emily Hostetler 15:23.4 >7
14 33 550 Kensi Kruzan 15:48.6 >7
15 34 570 Sunshine Yang 15:48.9 >7
16 37 539 Mara Dalton 15:58.1 >7
17 39 558 Evelyn Sax 16:00.1 >7
18 41 548 Livvy Koch 16:08.8 >7
19 43 535 Eleanor Benes 16:23.9 >7
20 44 560 Maisie Siewert 16:29.1 >7
21 48 563 Emma Strasser 16:45.8 >7
22 49 532 Ana Alonso 16:48.9 >7
23 50 564 Chelsea Wachholz 16:52.1 >7
24 54 545 Piper Hill 17:20.1 >7
25 55 562 Sierra Spromberg 17:23.6 >7
26 56 569 Aleah Yang 17:25.4 >7
27 58 542 Vanessa Haderlein 17:35.3 >7
28 59 541 Mara Eggebrecht 17:38.0 >7
29 61 553 Madalyn Martel 17:46.7 >7
30 67 556 Eleanor Raduechel 19:19.3 >7
31 72 561 Calea Simonson-Wold 20:20.6 >7
32 73 536 Sophia Burger 20:33.4 >7
33 74 568 Chloe Wittkowske 20:53.4 >7
34 75 537 Alexis Byers 20:54.6 >7
35 76 552 Rosalie Leffel 21:041 >7
36 77 534 Violet Bauer 21:21.2 >7
37 78 555 Annie Pease 22:20.4 >7

Team name: DC Everest

Team result: 52 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:10:40.9
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 3, 2024
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Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 52

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:10:40.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 468 Allie VanSlyke 13:18.5 3
2 10 448 Mikaela Hawley 14:11.1 10
3 11 453 Ely Kraege 14:12.3 11
4 13 463 Mady Rusinek 14:23.9 13
5 15 462 Ann Rodziewicz 14:34.9 15
6 19 444 Allison De La Cruz 14:50.7 19
7 21 459 Kourtney Pagel 14:52.1 20
8 24 458 Brianna Pagel 14:54 1 >7
9 26 451 Lyla Kaetterhenry 15:05.1 >7
10 27 449 Kenadie Jacobson 15:07.2 >7
11 29 465 Madison Stueland 15:17.5 >7
12 36 440 Keira Carungi 15:52.1 >7
13 38 461 Avery Rebhahn 15:59.3 >7
14 40 450 Aubrey Jones 16:06.0 >7
15 42 445 Lila Ellis 16:13.9 >7
16 45 446 Ashley Gienau 16:29.4 >7
17 46 443 Eve Davies 16:31.0 >7
18 47 439 Briley Braunger 16:43.4 >7
19 51 442 Hannah Cunningham 16:53.7 >7
20 52 469 Norah Wolken 17:00.4 >7
21 60 441 Khali Cruey 17:43.5 >7
22 62 466 Leah Sturm 18:10.6 >7
23 63 456 Megan Mandefro 18:12.7 >7
24 64 454 Violet LaFave 18:19.6 >7
25 68 447 Alivia Gwidt 19:34 1 >7
26 69 457 Lina Merritt 19:35.7 >7
27 70 460 Hannah Petroske 19:35.7 >7
28 71 467 Mikayla Teeters 19:41.8 >7
29 79 455 Ella Loomans 22:47.6 >7
30 80 452 Maci Kelch 24:31.1 >7

October 3, 2024
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